University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)
For Pharm-D(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Morning)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/
2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in

any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

1 MUHAMMAD HARIS AZHAR AZHAR MAHMOOD 12775 6/29/2002 98.9863
GHULAM HASSAN
2 SYEDA IQRA BATOOL FAYYAZ] 2620 7/23/2006 98.6841
3 MUNEEBA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 6595 4/1/2004  98.541
GHULAM MURTAZA

4 AROOJ FATIMA BALOCH 2553 5/28/2005 98.1136
5  MALAIKA MAZHAR MAZHAR JAVAID 15139  6/21/2005 97.9342
6  KAINAT KIRAN ZAFAR IQBAL 2255 8/31/2002 97.8273
7 ZUNAIRA NAVEED NAVEED AKBAR 11521 2/15/2006 97.8046
8  MISHAL KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD 6859 6/24/2006 97.6342
9  AYESHA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR 11380  5/9/2006  97.5297
10  SAIRA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 7647 11/20/2004 97.441
11 IRUM FATIMA LIAQAT ALI 5275 7/30/2004 97.2479
12 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI ~ KHURSHEED AHMAD 2024 11/15/2004 97.0387
13 MISBAH MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 14718  2/6/2004  97.0091
14  ESHAAL FATIMA IMRAN SIDDIQI 11720 8/27/2004 96.9

15 MUHAMMAD SAEED AZIZ BAKHSH 4419 4/4/2003  96.8821
16  MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM 1859 5/13/2004 96.7547
17 MAYMONA RIAZ ALI 6390 8/3/2005  96.7525
18  YUMNA BUKHARI ALI RAZA 14797  10/31/2004 96.7027
19  MUHAMMAD YASIR RAFIQUE ~ MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 8796 12/15/2003 96.6639
20 MUHAMMAD NAVEED GHULAM SHABIR 6387 8/20/2003 96.4727
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HALEEMA WAHID

MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASIF

BISMA KAINAT

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN KHALID

AMEER HAMZA AWAN
HUREEM FATIMA
MARYAM JAVED
SALMAN MOHSIN
ESHWA IMAN
MARYAM SADIA
TAYYAB USMAN
MEERAB AWAN
ABDUL MUNIM AKRAM
ZIA UR REHMAN
AYESHA ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
WAHID GHAURI

MUHAMMAD ASIF
ABDUL GHAFFAR
KHALID MAHMOOD
AMIAD JAVED AWAN
KHALID MEHMOOD
JAVED IQBAL
SHAMAS DIN
MUJAHID ALI

INAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD FAZAL
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ZAHID MAHMOOD

4177

12237
8619
7349
14277
11548
12358
7629
3729
12215
1065
3752
2925
6268
14353

1/5/2004

5/17/2007
7/12/2005
7/4/2007
11/29/2006
1/11/2003
8/9/2006
2/5/2004
10/24/2005
11/1/2003
12/10/2003
8/8/2008
4/4/2006
1/14/2002
9/24/2007

96.3911

96.3456
96.2978
96.1922
96.1785
96.1072
96.0186
95.9911
95.7366
95.6869
95.6709
95.6536
95.5891
95.5432
95.5001

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



