

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025) For Pharm-D(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Morning) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD HARIS AZHAR	AZHAR MAHMOOD	12775	6/29/2002	98.9863
2	SYEDA IQRA BATOOL	GHULAM HASSAN FAYYAZI	2620	7/23/2006	98.6841
3	MUNEEBA	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	6595	4/1/2004	98.541
4	AROOJ FATIMA	GHULAM MURTAZA BALOCH	2553	5/28/2005	98.1136
5	MALAIKA MAZHAR	MAZHAR JAVAID	15139	6/21/2005	97.9342
6	KAINAT KIRAN	ZAFAR IQBAL	2255	8/31/2002	97.8273
7	ZUNAIRA NAVEED	NAVEED AKBAR	11521	2/15/2006	97.8046
8	MISHAL KHALIL	KHALIL AHMAD	6859	6/24/2006	97.6342
9	AYESHA TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	11380	5/9/2006	97.5297
10	SAIRA ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	7647	11/20/2004	97.441
11	IRUM FATIMA	LIAQAT ALI	5275	7/30/2004	97.2479
12	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI	KHURSHEED AHMAD	2024	11/15/2004	97.0387
13	MISBAH MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	14718	2/6/2004	97.0091
14	ESHAAL FATIMA	IMRAN SIDDIQI	11720	8/27/2004	96.9
15	MUHAMMAD SAEED	AZIZ BAKHSH	4419	4/4/2003	96.8821
16	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1859	5/13/2004	96.7547
17	MAYMONA	RIAZ ALI	6390	8/3/2005	96.7525
18	YUMNA BUKHARI	ALI RAZA	14797	10/31/2004	96.7027
19	MUHAMMAD YASIR RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	8796	12/15/2003	96.6639
20	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	GHULAM SHABIR	6387	8/20/2003	96.4727

21	HALEEMA WAHID	MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHID GHAURI	4177	1/5/2004	96.3911
22	MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	12237	5/17/2007	96.3456
23	BISMA KAINAT	ABDUL GHAFFAR	8619	7/12/2005	96.2978
24	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD	7349	7/4/2007	96.1922
25	AMEER HAMZA AWAN	AMJAD JAVED AWAN	14277	11/29/2006	96.1785
26	HUREEM FATIMA	KHALID MEHMOOD	11548	1/11/2003	96.1072
27	MARYAM JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	12358	8/9/2006	96.0186
28	SALMAN MOHSIN	SHAMAS DIN	7629	2/5/2004	95.9911
29	ESHWA IMAN	MUJAHID ALI	3729	10/24/2005	95.7366
30	MARYAM SADIA	INAM UL HAQ	12215	11/1/2003	95.6869
31	TAYYAB USMAN	MUHAMMAD FAZAL	1065	12/10/2003	95.6709
32	MEERAB AWAN	BASHIR AHMAD	3752	8/8/2008	95.6536
33	ABDUL MUNIM AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	2925	4/4/2006	95.5891
34	ZIA UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	6268	1/14/2002	95.5432
35	AYESHA ZAHID	ZAHID MAHMOOD	14353	9/24/2007	95.5001

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee